
Notice of Decision Mailing List 

Mike Flory Mike.flory@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Dennis Wardlaw (DAHP) dennis.wardlaw@dahp.wa.gov 

Gwen Clear (DOE) crosepaccoordinator@ecy.wa.gov 

Russell Mau (DOH) Russell.Mau@DOH.WA.GOV 

Jesse Cox (KCEH) jesse.cox@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Mark Cook (KCPW) mark.cook@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Tom Miller tmillerwa@live.com 

Paul Gonseth (WSDOT) 2809 Rudkin Rd Union Gap, WA 98903-1648 

Johnson Meninick (Yakima Nation) johnson_meninick@yakama.com 

Steve Lathrop (Agent) steve@lwhsd.com 

Suncadia (Applicant) bkelsey@suncadia.com 
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